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FOUNDATION FOR RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY – HELLAS (FORTH) 
Central Administration  

 
Chairman of the Board of Directors of FORTH and 

Director of the Central Administration of FORTH: 

Prof. Costas Fotakis  
Tel: +30 2810 391541, e-mail: fotakis@iesl.forth.gr  

 
Secretary to Chairman: Divini Christiana  

Tel.: +30 2810 391540, Fax: +30 2810 391542 
E-mail: divini@admin.forth.gr  

 
Financial & Administrative 

Services 
Phone Ε-mail 

Manager: 
Stratigis Charalambos  

 
+30 2810 391525 

 
stratigis@admin.forth.gr  

 
Secretary 

Gagaoudaki Evangelia  +30 2810 391502 valia@admin.forth.gr 

Giannadaki Eirini +30 2810 391500 renag@admin.forth.gr 

 

Human Resources Department 

Manager: 

Vardakis Theodoros  

+30 2810 391527 vardakis@admin.forth.gr 

Papatsara Eleni +30 2810 391524 papatsa@admin.forth.gr 

Miliaras Zaharias  +30 2810391528 miliaras@admin.forth.gr 

Tzika Kalliope  +30 2810 391523 tzika@admin.forth.gr 

Santsez Stefania  +30 2810 391520 s.santsez@admin.forth.gr  

 
Budgets, Contracts and Project Management Department  

Manager: 
Papatheodorou Zinovia 

+30 2810 391522 papatheo@admin.forth.gr  

Βikaki Antonia  +30 2810 391519 mpikakh@admin.forth.gr 

Hatzidaki Evangelia  +30 2810 391512 vxatzida@admin.forth.gr 

Paraskevaidi Maria  +30 2810 391514 mariap@admin.forth.gr 

Kanavaki Maria  +30 2810 391536 mkanav@admin.forth.gr 

 

Accountancy Department 

Manager: 
Christodoulakis Georgios  

+30 2810 391518 christod@admin.forth.gr  

 
Cashiers Department 

Athanasiou Vassilios +30 2810 391532 vasilis@admin.forth.gr  

Marnellou Eleftheria  +30 2810 391521 marnelou@admin.forth.gr 

 

Assets and Procurement Department  

Nikoloudakis Themistocles   +30 2810 391516 themis@admin.forth.gr 

Skliva Anna  +30 2810 391534 sklhba@admin.forth.gr 

Ieronimidis Vironas  +30 2810 391529  

 
Sales Department 

Stratidaki Kalliope  +30 2810 391517 stratida@admin.forth.gr 

Kounali Nafsika  +30 2810 391554 kounalh@admin.forth.gr 

Moraitaki Filia  +30 2810 391556 moraitak@admin.forth.gr 

 
Assets Supervision and Utilization Department 

Kapetanaki Nektaria  +30 2810 391535 kapetana@admin.forth.gr 

 

IT Systems Support, Development & Documentation Department  

Havaki Kalliope  +30 2810 391814 havaki@admin.forth.gr  

Kozoronis Ioannis  +30 2810 391511 kozoroni@admin.forth.gr  

Ampartzakis Efstathios  +30 2810 391557 abartzak@admin.forth.gr  

 

Legal Office Phone Ε-mail 

Traganiti – Hatzigogou Eleni +30 2810 391537 etragan@admin.forth.gr 

Tsakona Katerina  +30 2810 391530 ktsakona@admin.forth.gr 
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International and Public 

Relations Office  

Phone Ε-mail 

Katsouli Eleftheria +30 2810 391510 ekat@admin.forth.gr  

 

Library  Phone Ε-mail 

Library Department  

Vlahaki Spiridoula  +30 2810 3901846 vlachaki@iesl.forth.gr  

Library Committee  

 

Technical Services Phone Ε-mail 

Manager: 

Xarkoutsakis Evangelos 

+30 2810 391570 xarkoutsakis@admin.forth.gr  

 

Technical Secretary  

Felesaki Styliani  +30 2810 391577 stella@admin.forth.gr  

 
Construction Planning Department  

Kalochristianakis Nikolaos +30 2810 391571 nikosk@admin.forth.gr  

Mountaki Katerina  +30 2810 391574 katerina@admin.forth.gr  

Kalaitzakis Nikolaos  +30 2810 391575 nikoskal@admin.forth.gr  

Chaniotaki Pigi  +30 2810 391573 pigi@adminforth.gr  

El Borgini Rafael  +30 2810 391576 rafael@admin.forth.gr  

 

Maintenance Department  

Troullinos Nikolaos  +30 2810 391455  

Papadakis Emmanouil  +30 2810 391436 empapad@admin.forth.gr  

Kounalaki Eleni  +30 2810 391403  

Fakoukakis Stavros  +30 2810 391094  

Kalos Christos  +30 2810 391436  

Bragoudakis Ioannis  +30 2810 391094 bragouda@admin.forth.gr  

Papastefanaki Eleftheria  +30 2810 391403  

Papadaki Eirini +30 2810 391403  

Tsintari Anna  +30 2810 391403  

Chaniotakis Georgios +30 2810 391436  

Kassotakis Ioannis  +30 2810 391168 gkasotak@admin.forth.gr  

Voumvoulakis Nektarios  +30 2810 391089  
& 391095 

nektario@admin.forth.gr  

Kokkinakis Stylianos  +30 2810 391094  

 

Crete University Press  Phone Ε-mail 

Manager: 
Trachanas Stefanos 

 
+30 2810 391082 

 
thahanas@cup.gr  

 
Administrative Support  

Flouri Vassiliki +30 2810 391083 flouri@cup.gr  

 

Publishing Department  

  

Daskalou Dionysia  +30 2810 391084 daskalou@cup.gr  

Vlachou Paraskevi  +30 2810 391872 voula@cup.gr  

Vlachou - Savaki Sofia  +30 2810 391087 sofia@physics.uoc.gr  

Koumpias Nikolaos +30 210 3849027 nak@admin.forth.gr  

Samartzis Athanassios +30 210 3849023 samartzis@cup.gr  

Papadoggonas Ioannis +30 210 3849028 giannisp@admin.forth.gr  

Lydaki Eirini +30 2810 391086 lydaki@cup.gr  

 
Commercial Department  

Andreakos Georgios +30 210 3849020 pekmanis@admin.forth.gr  

Souranaki Klairi +30 2810 391098 souranaki@cup.gr  

Giannopoulos Athanassios +30 210 3849022 pekmanis@admin.forth.gr  

Stefanaki Maria +30 2810 391097 stefanaki@cup.gr  
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PRAXI / HELP-FORWARD Network Phone Ε-mail 

Director: 
Fotakis Costas  

 
+30 2810 391315 

 
fotakis@iesl.forth.gr  

Co-ordinator: 
Karniouras Panagiotis 

 
+30 210 3607690 

 
karniouras@help-forward.gr  

Administration and Internal Support 

Karlou Christina  +30 210 3607690 karlou@help-forward.gr  

Karatzia Maria  +30 210 3607690 mkaratzia@help-forward.gr  

Kalodimou Vassiliki  +30 210 3607690 vkalodimou@help-forward.gr  

Argoudelis Evangelos  +30 210 3607690 vangelis@help-forward.gr  

 
Services to third parties 

Argyroulis Vassilios  +30 210 3607690 argyroulis@help-forward.gr  

Vaitsas Constantinos  +30 210 3607690 vaitsas@help-forward.gr  

Constantinou Anastasia  +30 210 3607690 nats@help-forward.gr  

Tzitzinou Katerina  +30 2310 552791 katerina@help-forward.gr  

Christophilopoulos Epaminondas  +30 2310 552791 epaminondas@help-forward.gr  

 
Industry Liaison Office  

Dimitriadis Apostolos  +30 2810 391963 adimi@help-forward.gr  

 

Support to clusters 

Yangopoulou Despina  +30 210 3607690 despina@help-forward.gr  

 

Science and Technology Park - Crete Phone Ε-mail 

Saitakis Artemis +30 2810 391908 saitakis@stepc.gr  

Papamichail Georgios +30 2810 391904 george@stepc.gr  
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